
Supplier Contact         Information 

Audio Visual
Precon Events
Phone: 240-669-6262  
jordans@preconevents.com

Catering, Sampling Forms, Hand Washing 
and Sanitation Kit Forms
Centerplate
Phone: 702-943-6779
Fax: 702-943-6789 
exhibitorcateringlvcc@centerplate.com

Event Customer Care
Tina Carriere 
Phone: 770-432-8410 x 149 
tcarriere@namanow.org 

Floral Decorations 
Spring Valley Floral 
Phone: 845-268-7555
Fax: 845-268-6570
maryann@springvalleyfloral.com

General Service Contractor:  Electric, 
Plumbing,  Forklift, Booth Display, Hanging 
Signs, Rigging, Furniture, Carpet, 
Shipping, Material Handling and Booth 
Cleaning
Global Experience Specialists, Inc.(GES) 
Phone: 800-475-2098 
Fax: 866-329-1437 
www.ges.com/chat 
NationalServicenter@ges.com 

Housing
Orchid Events
Phone: 800-915-0618
Fax: 801-505-4143
help@orchid.events

Internet & Telecommunication 
Services
Las Vegas Convention Center - 
Cox Business
Phone: 855-519-2624
Fax: 702-920-8255
lvcc.orders@cox.com     

Lead Retrieval 
Convention Data Services 
Steve Barove 
Phone: 800-746-9734 
sbarove@cdsreg.com 

Mailing Lists, NAMA 
Membership Judy Gawczynski 
Phone: 312-346-0370 x 256 
jgawczynski@namanow.org 

Media and Public    Relations Roni 
Moore 
Phone: 312-346-0370 x 239 
rmoore@namanow.org 
Kelly Doherty 
Phone: 312-346-0370 x 242 
kdoherty@namanow.org 

Meeting Room Requests Glenda 
Paxton 
Phone: 770-432-8410 x 146 
Glenda.Paxton@namanow.org 

Registration 
Glenda Paxton 
Phone: 770-432-8410 x 146 
Glenda.Paxton@namanow.org

Sponsorship / Advertising       
Anthony O’Shea 
Phone: 770-432-8410 x 109 
aoshea@namanow.org 
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